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Monday 10th of May : McStas users – developers meeting and discussion 
 

14h00 Welcome and presentation of the participants 
Moderator K. Lefman 

14h00 - 14h30 Expression of needs by different users 
 

14h30 – 15h00 Presentation of solutions proposed by developers 
Long term plans 
 

15h00 – 16h30 Open discussion about adequating needs and solutions  
 

16h30 – 17h00 Break 
 

 
Possibility to attend the open session of the Polarized Neutrons session at 17h00 
 
 
Tuesday 11th of May : Neutron Optics meeting 
 

9h00 Closed session Neutron Optics 
Moderator F. Ott 
Morning dedicated to discussion between partners 

9h10-10h00 Presentation of recent results 
Expression of needs 
Encountered hurdles 
 

10h00-11h00 Time for  open discussion 
Changes in plans 
 

11h00-11h30 Break 
 

11h30-12h30 Time for discussion within smaller groups 
 

12h30-13h30 Lunch 
 

14h30-16h00 Open session Neutron Optics 
10-15 minutes contributions from the different participants 
 

16h00-16h30 Break 
 



Frederic.Ott@cea.fr; Sylvain.Desert@cea.fr; 

Peter.Boeni@frm2.tum.de; roxana.valicu@frm2.tum.de; 

roxanavalicu@yahoo.com; jochen.stahn@psi.ch; Tobias.Panzner@psi.ch; 
uwe.filges@psi.ch; fuzi@szfki.hu; 

rosta@szfki.hu;h.frielinghaus@fz-juelich.de; a.ioffe@fz-

juelich.de; andersen@ill.fr; cubitt@ill.fr; lefmann@fys.ku.dk; 
henrik.ronnow@epfl.ch; bentley@ill.fr; krist@hmi.de; 

kardjilov@hmi.de; Francesco.Sacchetti@pg.infn.it; 

sani@fisica.unipg.it; mikula@ujf.cas.cz; saroun@ujf.cas.cz; 

 


